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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandria Xigacos710
High Definition

8.600 8.725 9.6259.450 36.400
10 2 2 1 1 

1 

Madison Pilger709
High Definition

9.375 7.750 9.4759.475 36.075
2 8 1 2 2 

2 

Asha Dua725
International

9.250 8.275 9.1509.350 36.025
3 7 3 5 3 

3 

Taylor Bentley739
American Acad.

9.500 8.500 9.3758.425 35.800
1 4T 7 3 4 

4 

Ava Scafani721
Cal Star

8.800 9.350 9.1757.975 35.300
9 1 11 4 5 

5 

Haley Espinoza742
Tumble Time - Merced

8.875 8.500 8.4258.975 34.775
8 4T 4 12 6 

6 

Emmily Patneaud733
Demaray's

8.900 8.550 8.8758.400 34.725
7 3 8 9 7 

7 

Makenna Wenger-Johnson727
International

9.175 8.400 9.0008.000 34.575
4 6 10 6 8 

8 

Anya Green712
GymStars Stockton

9.025 7.400 8.7508.650 33.825
6 9 6 10 9 

9 

Amy Cheng740
American Acad.

9.150 6.350 8.9008.850 33.250
5 11 5 8 10 

10 

Klaudia Cantu734
Demaray's

8.425 6.950 8.9508.350 32.675
11 10 9 7 11 

11 

Chloe Obert718
Cal Star

8.350 6.300 8.6757.950 31.275
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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